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Inspection Summary

Permit#:  PRCOMZ20231105
Address: 800 NW WARD RD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086

This work has been inspected and the inspection results noted below. Please schedule inspections once all
corrective actions have been completed. Do not cover any work until approved.

Inspection: Inspector: Outcome: Date:
Erosion Sediment Control (ESC) John Jackson Partial Thursday, January 11,
Inspection 2024

Informational:
1 Misc 08/03/23 Thursday (Neighbors)
Erosion control appears to be functioning properly.

08/08/23 Tuesday (Neighbors)
Erosion control appears to be functioning properly.

09/06/23 Wednesday (Neighbors)
Erosion control appears to be functioning properly.

09/28/23 Thursday (Neighbors)
Erosion control appears to be functioning properly.

10/03/23 Thursday (Neighbors)
Erosion control appears to be functioning properly.

10/27/23 Friday (Neighbors)
Erosion control appears to be functioning properly.

11/21/23 Tuesday (Neighbors)
Erosion control appears to be functioning properly.



12/05/23 Tuesday (Neighbors)
Erosion control appears to be functioning properly.

01/11/24 Thursday JMIJ
Erosion control appears to be working.

Comments:



